LA KIDS

BOOK FEST

MYKAL-MICHELLE HARRIS
(DISNEY JR. VOICE OF ARIEL)

HARRY SHUM JR (GREY'S ANATOMY) & SHELBY
RABARA READ MARTEE DARES TO DANCE

MAUD ARNOLD
(SYNCOPATED LADIES)

STORY TIME WITH DEANNA MOYES
(POPPY PENDAL)

THE BEATBUDS

SUZANNE & MAX LANG
(GRUMPY MONKEY)

STORY TIME WITH JEFFREY ROY FORD
(STEADMAN SQUIRREL)

STORY TIME WITH DAGNY CANNON -
(JUNIPER AND THE MAGIC GLASSES)

SOLE TALKS YOUTH PERFORMANCE
LOVE BUG & ME MUSIC

KYMBERLY STEWART MUSIC
STORYTIME W/ANN SUK WANG

FOAM PARTY AND CONCERT
WITH B-MUSIC

10:00
10:15

10:30
10:45

11:00
12:00
12:30

115
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

EDNA MA (TRAVEL, LEARN, AND SEE
SERIES)

BABY FINGERS WITH DANIELLE HEATON

STEPHANIE CAMPISI

KRISTI BRADBURY (IN THE BACK SEAT
BOOKS)

APRIL SHOWERS (AFRO UNICORNS)

AVA TRIGILIO (GUEST READER)

CECILE MICHAELIS (MANDA & THE FISH
OR HOP'S CASE OF BEING DIFFERENT)

RACHEL MONTEZ MINOR (SEE YOU ON
THE OTHER SIDE)

NAYILAH ANTOINE (THE HOOD
DOROTHY MAGIC KICKS)

KELSEY KIRRENE (THE PRINCESS
PROGRAM STEM)

MELISSA BENT (ABCS OF WOMEN IN
MEDICINE)

STEPHANIE OWENS (ALL MY FIRSTS
BOOKS)

ALANA AND CAROL BLUMSTEIN -
KIDSREAD2KIDS

BONNIE HYDE, ABC FOUNDATION
(ICE CREAM LLAMA)

RICK MORRISON (THE HUG STORE)

ADAM KNIGHT (C IS NOT FOR CANCER)
HELLO MY BEAUTIFUL WORLD (ADVICE
FROM DOG)

ALEXANDER CUTLER (NO TRASH CANS
IN JAPAN)

APRIL WU (BEDTIME LITTLE MOON)
ERICA CLARE (ALONG CAME PEANUT
BUTTER)

FITZGERALD SUTHERLAND (TIMMY
FLYY'S FIRST FLIGHT)

10:00

10:15
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
115
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30

YR
3:00

3:15



