

## LA KIDS BOOK FEST

## PERFORMANCE TENT

MYKAL-MICHELLE HARRIS (DISNEY JR. VOICE OF ARIEL)	10:00
HARRY SHUM JR (GREY'S ANATOMY) & SHELBY RABARA READ MARTEE DARES TO DANCE	10:15
MAUD ARNOLD (SYNCOPATED LADIES)	10:30
STORY TIME WITH DEANNA MOYES (POPPY PENDAL)	10:45
THE BEATBUDS	11:00
SUZANNE & MAX LANG (GRUMPY MONKEY)	12:00
STORY TIME WITH JEFFREY ROY FORD (STEADMAN SQUIRREL)	12:30
STORY TIME WITH DAGNY CANNON - (JUNIPER AND THE MAGIC GLASSES)	1:15
SOLE TALKS YOUTH PERFORMANCE	1:30
LOVE BUG & ME MUSIC	2:00
KYMBERLY STEWART MUSIC	2:30
STORYTIME W/ANN SUK WANG	3:00
FOAM PARTY AND CONCERT WITH B•MUSIC	3:30

LINE UP AND LOCATION OF THE PERFORMANCE TENT SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON THE WEATHER

## **STORY AREA**

EDNA MA (TRAVEL, LEARN, AND SEE SERIES)	10:00
BABY FINGERS WITH DANIELLE HEATON	10:15
STEPHANIE CAMPISI	10:45
KRISTI BRADBURY (IN THE BACK SEAT BOOKS)	11:00
APRIL SHOWERS (AFRO UNICORNS)	11:15
AVA TRIGILIO (GUEST READER)	11:30
CECILE MICHAELIS (MANDA & THE FISH OR HOP'S CASE OF BEING DIFFERENT)	11:45
RACHEL MONTEZ MINOR (SEE YOU ON THE OTHER SIDE)	12:00
NAYILAH ANTOINE (THE HOOD DOROTHY MAGIC KICKS)	12:15
KELSEY KIRRENE (THE PRINCESS PROGRAM STEM)	12:30
MELISSA BENT (ABCS OF WOMEN IN MEDICINE)	12:45
STEPHANIE OWENS (ALL MY FIRSTS BOOKS)	1:00
ALANA AND CAROL BLUMSTEIN - KIDSREAD2KIDS	1:15
BONNIE HYDE, ABC FOUNDATION (ICE CREAM LLAMA)	1:30
RICK MORRISON (THE HUG STORE)	1:45
ADAM KNIGHT (C IS NOT FOR CANCER)	2:00
HELLO MY BEAUTIFUL WORLD (ADVICE FROM DOG)	2:15
ALEXANDER CUTLER (NO TRASH CANSIN JAPAN)	2:30
APRIL WU (BEDTIME LITTLE MOON)	2:45
ERICA CLARE (ALONG CAME PEANUT BUTTER)	3:00
FITZGERALD SUTHERLAND (TIMMY FLYY'S FIRST FLIGHT)	3:15

lakidsbookfestival.com